2005 PREPARATION SCHEDULE
CALIFORNIA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (CTC) MEETINGS
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Date/Time: 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Location: District & CTC HQ Div/Budgets/Prog Budgets/Prog Caltrans TCRP/CTC Caltrans TCRP/CTC CTC Liaison CTC Liaison
January 19/20 - Sacramento Mon, Nov 15, 04 Tue, Nov 23, 04 Mon, Dec 6, '04 Mon, Dec 6, '04 Mon, Dec 20, '04 Mon, Dec 27, '04 Fri, Dec 31, '04
February - No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting
March 2/3 - Sacramento Mon, Dec 27, '04 Mon, Jan 3, '05 Mon, Jan 10, '05 Mon, Jan 10, '05 Mon, Jan 31, '05 Mon, Jan 31, '05 Fri, Feb 4, '05
April 13/14 - Stockton Mon, Feb 7, 05 Mon, Feb 14, 05 Tue, Feb 22, '05 Tue, Feb 22, '05 Mon, Mar 14, '05 Mon, Mar 14, '05 Fri, Mar 18, '05
May 25/26 - Sacramento Mon, Mar 21, 05 Mon, Mar 28, 05 Mon, Apr 4, '05 Mon, Apr 4, '05 Mon, Apr 25, '05 Mon, Apr 25, '05 Fri, Apr 29, '05
June - No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting

July 13/14 - San Diego

Mon, May 9, '05

Mon, May 16, '05

Mon, May 23, '05

Mon, May 23, '05

Mon, Jun 6, '05

Mon, Jun 13, '05

Fri, Jun 17, '05

August 17/18 - Sacramento Mon, Jun 13, 05 Wed, Jun 22, 05 Tue, Jul 5, '05 Tue, Jul 5, '05 Mon, Jul 18, '05 Mon, Jul 25, '05 Fri, Jul 29, '05
September 28/29 - Monterey Mon, Jul 25, 05 Mon, Aug 1, 05 Mon, Aug 8, '05 Mon, Aug 8, '05 Mon, Aug 29, '05 Mon, Aug 29, '05 Fri, Sep 2, '05
October - No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting
November 2/3 - Sacramento Mon, Aug 29, '05 Wed, Sep 7, '05 Mon, Sep 19, '05 Mon, Sep 19, '05 Mon, Oct 3, '05 Fri, Oct 7, '05 Fri, Oct 14, '05
December 14/15 - San Francisco Tue, Oct 11, 05 Mon, Oct 17, 05 Mon, Oct 24, '05 Mon, Oct 24, '05 Mon, Nov 14, '05 Mon, Nov 14, '05 Fri, Nov 18, '05




